

PM 454-35-00101 129829 40454 PM 454 0120112211-2413

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

of 0421/2487 7554 200108 491 17714 0300

(SC)

49448 010774-1294250

Agreement NO-40/SBD/PM 454-27.22

DIVISION

const cell

main cell

SUB-DIVISION

Total = 3722656 = 0

Date of start - 1 - 31/5/21

MB NO-2803

Date of completion - 30/11/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

22+21

2nd & final bill

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Const ⁿ of Road from PMGSY Pokhariya chauri to BariGrachhi Mandal Jala.					
N/Agency:- Priya Ranjan Anand					
Agreement No.:- 40/SBD/UMGSY/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 31/05/2021					
Intended date of Completion:- 30/11/2021					
Measurements:-					
① P/v cement concrete pavement					
---do-do--- all job					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 90.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 54.00 \text{ m}^3$					

$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 6.00 \text{ m}^3$	
240.00 m^3	
Add 2% extra on curve = 4.80 m^3	
244.80 m^3	

② Const ⁿ of earthen shoulders	
---do-do--- all job	
$2 \times 20 \text{ Nos} \times 20.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.160 = 80.00 \text{ m}^3$	

③ Const ⁿ of embankment	
---do-do--- all complete job	

As per detailed E/pu calculation sheet attached					
Sl. No.	CH (M)	Dist. (M)	Full Area (M ²)	Full (m ²)	Volume (m ³)
1.	0	0	2.832		
2.	50	50	2.814	2.823	141.158

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/W cement concrete pavement -- do-do-all job.					
P/W 244.80 m ² @ 6922.76 = 1,706,932.00					
(11) P/W Meter & 1/2 m. stone --					
P/W 2 Nos. @ 612.91 = 1,226.00					
1 No. @ 2264.04 = 2,264.00					
(12) P/W Traffic signs -- do-do-all job					
P/W 4 Nos. @ 4691.75 = 18,767.00					
2 Nos. @ 5174.93 = 10,350.00					
2 Nos. @ 4566.87 = 9,133.00					
(13) P/W road marking -- do-do-all job					
P/W 80.00 m ² @ 721.95 = 57,756.00					
(14) P/W Cable duct -- do-do-all job					
P/W 15.00 m @ 884.99 = 13,275.00					
(15) P/W D.R. & place identifications signs -- do-do-all job					
P/W 1 No. @ 11429.48 = 11,429.00					
					28,59,576.00
Add 12% C.R. = 3,43,149.00					
Add 1% L.C. = 28,536.00					
Add S. Fee = 28,723.00					
					32,60,044.00
Less 0.22% as per agreement = 7,172.00					
Less previous payment = 10,78,991.00					
Continuation Total = 21,79,881.00					

delivered
20/12/24
3.8,